APPOINTMENTS

Franklin Historical Commission

member of the Franklin Historical Commission.

Randy La Rosa

298 Main Street Franklin, MA 02038



The Franklin Historical Commission has recommended the appointment of Randy La Rosa to serve as a member of the Franklin Historical Commission with a term to expire on June 30, 2022.

MOTION to ratify the appointment by the Town Administrator of Randy La Rosa to serve as a

Franklin Town Council



Town of Franklin MA

355 East Central Street Franklin, MA 02038 Phone: 508-520-4949

Volunteer Form

Good Government Starts with You

	Date Submitted:	January 15, 2020		
_	Name:	Randy La Rosa		
_	Home Address:	298 Main Street		w.
		FRANKLIN, MA 02038		
-	Mailing Address:	298 Main Street		
	<u> </u>	FRANKLIN, MA 02038		
_	Phone Number(s):			,
_	Email Address:			
_				
Current Occupation/Employer:		Retired School Music Teac	cher,	
-	Narrative:	Narrative: I have been a museum host for the last 3 years, BA from Boston Conservatory of Music, graduate courses taken at the Boston Conservatory and Episcopal School		
-	Board(s) / Committee(s):	HISTORICAL COMM	IISSION	